In accordance with
Rule 332 of the - A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

L g\wg\}@[ig[\ul\u\w\\}@g[\g

Company number ’——(_ lflfl——l—’—’——

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full | Antler Limited

" Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

' Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) William James
Surname ‘ Wright .
_ E - Administrator’s address
Building namelnumbér| 15 Canada Square
Street - | Canary Wharf -
Post town , London
County/Region : | S :
g €[4 STG[L [
Country |
I Administrator’s name o
‘ - © Other-administrator
Ful forename‘s) - Stephen John Use this section.to tell us about
Surname Absolom another administrator.
. Administrator's address o
. Building name/number’ 15 Canada Square © Other administrator :
Use this section to tell us about.
Street . | Canary Wharf another administrator. :
Post town - | London
Countyl‘Re'gion I

. Postcode |||_E ’TIT‘I—SI—éI—L |—— ,— .

Country

{

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2 o S |
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

H Attachment

O hé_ve attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

|:| Statement of concurrence ' .

' - Date of the sta?fement of affairs
- Dat B fls Bl
. u A Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
o [ [ FFFF
u - Sign and date’ ] ‘ '

Administrator's - ‘ s§4<namre | :
_ Signature I . : |
PR ~ o

\

04/17 Version 1.0




S

\ Contact name

AI\/IOZ

Notice of statement of affalrs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
 you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the publlc record.

All information on this form wnII appear on the
publ|c record.

James Rivers

E Where to send

Company name . KPMG LLP

Address

15 Canada Square

N

™

| canary Wharf
| .

Post town

London

County/Region

Country

’DX

Telephone

Tel +44 (0) 20 7311 1000

: uCheckl_ist

We may return forms completed incofrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
iinformation held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You méy return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below: :

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.

| DX 33050 Cardiff.

| WE’T’T’,FEFF— ﬂ'Furthe‘r information

For further information please see the guidance notes -
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

| This form is available in an
‘| alternative format. Please visit the

forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge b)'/ Companies House. .

LaY

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs

Name of company : : : R Company number
‘ ) h 07111190
- Antler Limited
[inthe ~ e - 1  |[Court case number
High Court of Justice, 'Busin&és and Property Courts in Manchester, Irtsolvéncy . :
& Companies List (ChD) o ‘ CR2020RAN000490
I ' o ] . (full name of court){ | '

‘Statement as to the affairs of (a)
- Antler Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, E14 SGL

(3) insert name and address of fegist_ered office of the wmpariy

on the (b) 18th May 2020 the date that the corhpany entered administration.

(b) Insert date of appointment -

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b), the date that the company entered administration. .

Fullname - iZguwn( Cintisg ,%&'\77-._

" Signed P

Dated 29 /o G//‘ZO'ZJ . \/\ | )




A - Summary of Assets

Assets
" Book v Estimated to
Value Realise
£ - ) £
Assets subject to fixed charge: . . .
Debtars - ’ ) ' 1,002,923 T 899,623
14 : 354,846 500,000  B8ased on Cache revised Antler brand
’ vatuation ’
"Total assets subject to fixed charge . . : 1,357,769 1,399,623
. Less: Amount due to fixed charge holder : Secure Trust 8ank plc (1) . ) : 495,144
Shortfall/surplus to fed charge hotder(s) ¢/d _ : 1,357,769 404,478
Assets subject to,ﬂoating &\arge:
Office fumiture and équfpmm ' . 95,514 | 0
‘Leasehold improvements . .- 192,317 ) 0
Investment in Antler USA Ltd : : : 1 0
Website ‘ 202,616 0
Cash i - : : 65,195 . 65,195
Stock landed ‘ : . '2,852,780 " 880,070
Stock Retail . : : 344588 113,714
‘Stock Consignment C . 114,366 37,741
Stock SOW ) : . 346,079 5,018
Deposits - T 80,096 Uncertain
Stodk deposits (3) ) 43,885 . Uncertain
Intercompany receivable from Antler USA 167,840 0
“VAT : . . . 33,109 33,109 .
Retail Grants . 50,000 . 50,000
Surplus from fixed charge assets . X 1,357,769 404,478
Total assets subject to floating charge : . 5,946,124 1,649,325
Uncharged assets: . .
Government JRS (2) . 163,302 -0
Total uncharged assets : 16330 0
Estimated tota) assets available for preferetial creditors : . 2,053,803

(1) Full amount shown as ﬁxedber management understanding of debenture document
(2) Grant received post administration and paid cut to the employees for whom it wras daimed
(3) Deposits paid to unsecured creditors-. . .

Signature - < o . Date 2?/0@'/2020

N

ZRS

e‘»‘. (.



A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors; - . : .
Preferential (employee) creditors  (No. 164)
Other preferential creditors

Estimated deﬁtiency/swphs; as regards preferential a'eqnors'
Less uncharged assets
Net property

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

’

Estimated total assets available for fluating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges: ATR Holdings Limited
Estimated defidency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought dbwn)
Uncharged assets . ) '

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unseaured (trade) {non-preferential) creditors
Intercompany (Antier Holdings)

Unsecured (employee) creditors ~ {No. 197)
Unsecured (pre-paid consumer) creditors {No. )

‘ Bﬁmébed deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured creditors
Shortfall to fixed charge holders (brought down)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down)
Shortfall to floating charge hotders {brought down)
‘Estimated defidency/surplus as regards aeditc;rs

" Issued and called up capital B

Estimated total ﬁeﬁciency/surphus as regards members

Estimated to
_Realise
£

2,053,803

-68,366

1,985,437

0

1,985,437

400,087

1,585,350

-10.384,197

8,798,848

400,087
- 0

400,087

-6,804,987
-4,807,379

-1,278,494 Notice period

0

-12,490,732
0

0
-8,798,848
-21,289,580

-80,979

-21,370,559°

(.2

" Signature 7’-47

Fiag

Y

Date 'l‘? /0(9 /2—0 LD,



COMPANY TRADE CREDITORS

NOTE: You must Include all ereditors with the EXCEPTION of employee creditors and pre-pald consumer creditars. You must confirm {f any of the creditors are under hire-purchase, chatte! leasing or
applicable In the column below. You must also Idantify any creditors cia'ming retentlon of title over property In the Company's possession by Including 8 tick in the ROT column below.

salo ag

by stating which of these (If any) are

Name of creditor: Address Amount of debt | Detalls of any security Date security | Value of HP/Chattel/ Claiming
or Clalmant {with posteode) - £ held by craditor glven £ Conditianal Sale ROT.
YANGZHOU GUOHY! LUGGAGE AND BAG CO., LTD. INO.168 GUANGM:NG ROAD,HUADANG INDUSTRIAL PARK,DAGIAO TOWN,YANGZHOU CITY,JIANGSU PROVING 2,687,076 '
1OLLYING INTERNEK“DNAI. DEVELOPMENT Co., LIMITED. 11/F AXA CENTRE, 151 GLOUQESTER ROWANCHAL HK,,
CLIPPER LOGISTICS GROUP LTD GELDERD ROAD,LEEDS,,,L53 26LT -
KERRY LOGISTICS (UK) LTD [BROADOAK INDUSTRIAL PARK,ASHBURTON ROAD WEST, TRAFFORD PARK,MANCHESTER, M17 1RW
EUIAN UPTOP TRADING €O LTD 18/F,, Zhongfu Plaza No.92 Donglie Road, 3500001, Fushou,Fuflan, i
SWALLOW PROPERTY INVESTMENTS PALLADIUM HOUSE,1-4 ARGYLL STREET,LONDON, W1F 7LD
DELOITTE LLP [THE PINNACLE, 150 MIDSUMMER BOULEVARD, MILTON KEYNES, MKS 1FD
Islington Council Revanuos. PO BOX 34750,LONDON, ., N7 SWF i
MCARTHURGLEN UK LTD 3rd FLOOR, NATIONS HOUSE, 103 WIGMORE STREET,LONDON, W1V 1WH
Zheflang Jastight Luggege and Bags Manufacturing Cojtd__Cross Pingaing RD&S!xin AD, Xindal Town, Pinghu City, Zhejiang, P.R.China 314211
Land Soc 100 Victorla Stroat.London,, SWIESIL_~
CM JOINERY & SHOPFITTERS Unh 1,Filot MIlL BURY,, BL9 9EF
REALM LTD ITHE FARMHOUSE,FARM ROAD, SOMERSET, ,BA160FB
BRIDGEND COUNTY BORQUGH COUNCIL P.0. BOX 8, CIVIC OFFICES, ANGEL STREET BRIDGEND, CF3S1LX -
SWINDON BOROUGH COUNCIL (CHIEF FINANCE & PROPERTY OFFICER CIVIC OFFICES, EUCLID STREET,SWINDON, SN12IH :
Foste Quay Viow,22 - 24a Unlon Quay,Fish Quay,North Shialds, NE01H)
Jiaxing Tienhao Industry Co. Ltd NO.S08, #Rosd, Daglao Town Nanhun Area, Jiaxing City, Zhojlang Province,, Chinn,
3aixing Tiantlan Baj 2] [Room 101,Butlding2, No. 1,Maoho Duan Pingsing Road,Xindal Town Pinghu City China
SAVILLS TALKE IMANAGEMENT TREASURY DEPARTMENT, BELVEDERE, 12 BOOTH STREET, MANCHESTER, M2 4AW
Marks Sattin UK Ltd Elm Yard, 10 - 16 Elm Street,London,UK, WC1XORI
TNT UK LTD PO BOX 4,RAMSSOTTOM,BURY,LANCS, BLE AR
HCC! CREDIT SERVICES LTD I THE GRANGE,Grangs Avenuo, REARSBY,LEICESTER, LET 4FY
GEK RETAIL AND TECHNOLOGY UK LTO ~ | pukos Court,Dukes Straat, Woking, SURREY. 621 SBH
TRENTHAM LEISURE LTD Park Point, 17 High Street,Longbridge Blrmingham, B31 2UQ
Land & Proporty Antrim & Banbridge | Acadamy Hotise,121A Broughshane Stroet,Town Parks,Balymena, BTA3E6HY N
SAVILLS COMMERCIAL_SPALDING MANAGEMENT TREASURY DEPARTMENT, BELVEDERE, 12 BOOTH STREET,MANCHESTER, M2 AAW.
PEEL MEDIA GLOUCESTER QUAYS LLP PEEL DOME, THE TRAFFORD CENTRE, MANCHESTER,  M37 8PL
[DURHAM BOX COMPANY LTO ST HELEN AUCKLAND,CO DURHAM,, B1149AD -
BING ADS AXA MICROSOFT IRELAND QPERATIONS;One Microsoft Place,South Caunty Business Park Leopardstovin Oubil
FUSIONSOFT PO BOX 1239,SANDHURST, Berkshire, GUA77FG.
TOTAL. [-kOlUTlON! CONSULTING . \WEATi.EV PARK,WOODNOTTOM,THE WATERMILL WHEATLEY PARK, WF34BHE
- [toumey Further Limited 4 Tho Docksido Loods,West Yorkshro,, \$10 1€G _
Fro1s0n & Ten - 6th Ploor,Queans Housa,§5-56 Lincaln's inn Flelds,Landon, WC2A 31
oyrl Loonard 22 Gllbont Stroot Grosvanor Squar London, W1K SEJ
PNRC Ltd III Evetsloy Park Road,London,,, N2t 11U.
DESIGN GO LTD . {Uncertaln
570 Hation Gardon,LONDON,., ECIN 81G
Shoosmiths LLP Tho XY2 Buliding,2 Hardmon Boulevard Spinningflalds, Manchester, M3 3A2
" [MHR Intornatjanal UK ttd Ruddington Hall,Auddington, Nottinhhamshire, NG116LL
COLLIERS 25 Talbot Streat,Belfast, , BT1 2D
"|earemagus & RansroRD (ONE SOUTHAMPTON ROW LONDON,, WC1BSHA.
FushOn Ltd 111112 Timber Wharf,Worsley Streot,Castlefleld Manchestar, M15 4NX




[CHESS ICT LTD

Johnstone Property d

528 Linen Hall,162-168 Regent Straot,London,, W1B STF.

Ometria itd

3.01 The Tea Building,S6 Shoreditch High Strset,,. £1 61

Stephons & Assoclates Ltd

k2 GLOBAL T/A SAMSONITE SERVICE CEN
HOWARD KENNEOY SOUCITORS
OfficeVision ttd

[CONCUR HOLDINGS B.Y

Apex Leather Company Limited
Watdrobs Icons

11/12 Pall MallLondon,,. SW1YSLY

UNIT A BOYN VALLEY IND EST,B0YH VALLEY ROAD, MA'DENHEAD, BERKS, SLE 4E1

N.1 Londan Bridge LONDON.., SE1 SBG

Alien House The Msltings Sawbridgsworth,Hertfardshtre, CM2191X

Amarikastraat 10,5232 BE's-Hertogenbosch, THE NETHERLANDS,

[AM 3403, Winning Commi Bidg,46-48 Hiliwoad Rd,Taimshetsul KLN, Hong Kon,

S Parcival Avanuo Landon, NWJ 4PY

The Graygenc)

Stotiansvaj 27,DK BS44 Syddjuss,Danmark,,

R & W Medls

71-75 Shotton St,Covant Gnrden,Landan, WCIHIN

[ZHESIANG NEWCOMER BAGS MARKETING €O, LTD

INTERLINK EXPRESS PARCELS LTD/0PD
[HCC INTERNATIONAL (Takio Marine)
KIPCAST S.R.L

Cras of Ping Rd & Shixin Rd;Xindal,Pinghu,zholiang Ching,

15TH FLOOR,CASTLEMEAD, LOV/ER CASTLE STREET,BRISTOL, BS1 3AG

THE GRANGE Grange Avenus, REARSBY,LEICESTER L £7 4FY

Via Spagnole 2/8,37015 Domeg!iara,Vorana.ltaly,

Mbtters of tho Cart dba Cortalo;
LOOMIS UK LTD

611 Shepherd Dr. #18,.Cincinatl,OH,USA, 45215

1 ALDER COURT,RENNIE HOGG ROAD, NOTTINGHAM, NG2 1RX

DHL EXPRESS {UK) LIMITED.
Danza Umitad

Southern Hub,Unit 1, Horton Road, Colnbrook, Berkshire,S13 0BB

[40-41 Graat Castlo Stroot.Londan,,, WIW 8LU

Arthur § Gallagher
Recelpts Ltd

3rd Floor Riverside Claliter House,Now Ballsy Stront Manchester, M3 SAG

20 St Thomas Strast,, tanden, SE1 9RS.

BUSINESS STREAM

PO BOX 17381 EDINBURGH, ., EH121GT

PHOCAS LTD

2020 House,Middlomatch Business PariSiskin Drive,Covantry, CV3 4F)

M24SEVEN LTO

SSE Businoss Eonos

GOOGLE IRELAND LTO
RECYCLE PAK {SCOTLAND) LTD
SAFE STORE

Turing Houso Archway 5., MANCHESTER, M1S SRL

Mo address dotolis svallablo,,,.,

18T 8 2ND FLOORS GORDON HOUSE, BARROW STREET,DUBLIN 4,IRELAND,,

CHORLEY BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY CENTR,EUXTON LANE EUXTON, CHORLEY, FR7 6TE

B L oGy O LA FXTON CHOM 2 T, FR BTE

79-89 PENTONVILLE ROAD LONDON,.. N1 SLG

|SHANGHA! HAOYU LUGGAGE CO.LTD,
BUSY BEES CHILDCARE VOUCHERS LTD.
[PANACEA OH LTD )

NO.2445 TINGFENG ROAD,KINNONG ZHUING TOWN JINSHAN DISTRICT,Shanghal, China,

Latehford House,Shenstona Businas Park,Lynn Lans Shonstane, W514 0S8

CHERRY TREE COTTAGE,MEADOW LANE SNAPE,NORTH YORKSHIRE,, OLB 271

Steamery. Sankt Paulsgaton 228,11848 Stockholm,Sverige,,

“{nmico LD BEACON HILL PARK,NEWARK,NOTTS,, NG242TN
PPLPRS ttd Mercury Fiace,St Goorge Street.Lokcaster, LE1 106
STAPLES BUSINESS ACCOUNTS Hampdan Court Kis meadau;inm: Park,Fradarick Placo M) :ombe, HP11 LIU 898
WILLOW SERVICES Sulto 317,Victary Businass Centre, Somars Road North,Portsmouth Hampshire, PO1 1P) 898
SALFORD CITY COUNCIL SALFORD CiVIC CENYRE,CHORLEY ROAD, SWINTON,SALFORD, M27 SAW. 868
8 Chauffayr Orvan, Harrogato Btook Cottago, Low Wath Road, Pateloy Bridge UK, HG3 SHL 75_8_'
Jones long LoSalla Limited 30 Wanwick Stroet, London,W1B SNH 245
[COMPACT LIGHTING LTD UNIT §, THE NELSON CE‘ NTRE,FORTFIELD ROAD,PORTSMOUTH,HAMPSHIRE,,PO3 SSF 720
[COUNTWISE SYSTEMS LTD [THE BECKERINGS BUSINESS PARK, EECKER!NGS PARK FARM,LIDDLINGTON,BEDS, MKA3ORD. 120]
| GOOGLE Ireland LTD Gordon House,Barrow Stroot,DUBLIN 4 lreland,, 714
CPA GLOBAL LIBERATION HOUSE CASTLE ST,ST HELIER, JERSEY,,JE1 1BL 524[
Cislon Group Limited S Churehtil Placo,Conary Whart,, E14 SHU ‘EEI
BROADGATE ESTATES York House,45 Seymour Street, London,,,W1H 2LX 517[
Love2shop t/a Park Retall Ltd Valley Road, Birkenhead Merseyside,, CHA17ED 509
MERUN SOFI'WA‘RE LD BBIC, INNOVATION WAY,BARNSLEY,SOUTH YORKSHIRE, S75 1L 504




WaTeachCRO

| ZEN OFFICE

VODAFONE LTD

VODAFONE HOUSE, THE CONNECTION, NEWBURY, BERKSH:RE  RG142FN

(OPUS ENERGY LTD

[SITA

ROYAL PAVILION, 2 SUMMERHOUSE ROAD,NORTHAMPTON, NN3 68)
112 AVENUE CHARLES DE GAULLE, F-02522 NEUILLY-SUR.SEINE CEDEX FRANCE,.

FIRST MILE EASY RECYCLING
cHUBD FIRE & SECURMTY LTO
@sbr dlaries™

INTERPRINT

UNIT 207, SCREENWORKS, 22 HIGHBURY GROVE,...NS 2ER

NUMBER 1 @ THE BEEHIVE,LIONS DRIVE,BLACKBURN,LANCASHIRE, BB 2

Colfeo Lovars,Av 300 Lotal 6,Castalidefels Barcelona, 08860

3 RIVERSATE,RIVERMEAD DRIVE SWINDON,WILYSHIRE, SNS 7ET

SML Eutope Limtted 6 Cranin Road,Woldsn South Industrial Estate, CORBY, NORTHAMPTONSHIAE, NN18SAQ 126
Silvat Pdnting Compaay Limtted Black 4, 9/F Leg Su, Factory,Outiding, 29 Scl Mo Straet;San Po King K., . do7
Talefdnica UK Limitad 260 Bath Road,Slough,,, SL1 4DX 95|
LIVING WATER, 96!
CRAFTY CLICKS, 90,
ALMIGHTY WINDOW CLEANING CONTRACTOR 45
PAPER MOUNTAINS

[MAIL BOXES ETC

77 BEAK STREET,SOHO,LONDON, W1F 8DB

TIANGMEN LA PEARL LUGGAGE SOFTSIDE
CRITEOLTD

NO. 411 XIHUAN ROAD, IANGMEN GUANGDONG CHINA,,,

10 BLOOMSBURY WAY,LONDON,, WC1A25L

AIRSEA WORLDWIDE {UK){FREIGHT)

UNJT 32 MARLIN PARK,OFF CENTRAL WAY,FELTHAM, MIDDX, TW140XD,

|Alox Jamas Ltd 32 Waston Parkiondon,,;N8 97

AMAS LTD C/0 JONES LANG LASALLE,PO Bax §5791,Dockiands Londan, £14 SWQ

Amazon Payments Europs S.CA 5 Rub Plaetis Luxembourg LU, 1-2338

AMPawar Chalienge House, Sherwood Drive, Bletehley, Milten Keyres, MK3 60D

APPLESON JUDD LTO UHIT 4374, BiRCH PARK,STREET 7,THORP ARCH ESTATE,S237FG _

BAXTER FREIGHT LTD | ABBOTT HOUSE ABBEYFIELD COURT,ABBEYFIELD RDAD, NOTTINGHAM, Na? 252
58S COMMERCIAL ELECTRICITY LTD [PARKSIDE STAND,FLEETWOOD TOWN FOOTBALL CLUB,PARK AVENUE FLEETWOOD, FY7 61X
BLUJAY LTD |OAKLANDS HOUSE 24 WASHWAY ROAD, SALE CHESHIRE, M33 6FS

BOLSOVER BISTRICT COUNCHL [THE ARC, HIGH STREET,CLOWNE,DERBYS,, 543 41Y.

C ) Farsyth Ltd 1 Albahy Road,St Lean Sea,.,.TN38 OLP.

[CANGNAN LINYA BAGS COLTD 21 PLOT. CHENGDONG INDUSTRIAL PARK, LONGGANG TOWN,CANGNAN COUNTAY, ,

CASTLE WATER (was Portsmouth Water) Cralgha!l Castio Blglrgow/rie,Perthshire,, PH107/8

[CELTIC CLEANING CO.

S RIVER ROAD, BUCKHURST HILLESSEX, 1G9 685

[CF Corporate Finance {td

lﬁnd{ﬂl International Business Park Reading, Berkshlre, RG2 6AA

CHESHIRE & WEST CHESTER

lomvorvomccounat  —wstoce,Sttion e vork, Y01 ga
COMPANIES HOUSE FINANCE SECTION, CROWN WAY, (ARP!FF CF143U2

DUA Enorgy

REVENUES & BENEFITS DEPARTMENT,FO BOX 187, ELLESMERE PORT,),CH34908B

Promium House, The Eaplanade, Worthing, BN11 28)

DUMERIES & GALLOWAY COUNCIL

70 B0 253 Stonloy,County Duthain, OHB 16F
ENERGIA ANTRIM & BANBRIDGE ANTRIM 1696547521, BANBRIDGE 4121038929,
FIRST DATA GLOBAL LEASING BRITANN!A HOUSE, 15T FLOOR, CHRISTOPHER MARTIN ROAD, BASILDON, SS149AA

LINDSAYS

DEPT FOR FINANCE CARRUTHERS HOUSE ENGLISH STREET,OUMFRIES,, DG 2HP

| CALEDONIAN EXCHANGE, 19A CANNING STREET, EDINBUGH, , EH3 SHE

LONDON DiGITAL PRINT LTD
Madicash Health Benefits Ltd

4-6 DRYDEN STREEY,COVENT GARDEN,LONDON, ,\WC2EINH,

ons Darby Squeco,LiverpoolEngland. 12 148

NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME B.C.
Ningbo Youth Import & Export Co
Nomadic Boys

Castte House,Barracks Road NEWCASTLE UNDER-LYME STAFFORDSHIRE, STS 1BL

4th Floor Bidg4, No. 1226 Juxian Road,Zone Ningbo Ching, 315103

45 Bireh Grova,, W3 5P




NWG Bt}slness ah‘NDRTN\IM BRIAN WATER

02 (UK] LTD

-|CUSTOMER CENTRE,P.0. BOX 300, 0URHAM,,, DH1 SWQ

PROCESSING CENTRE,PO BOX 12015,LONDON,, £1 SUF

Powar Nl Energy t/0 Power NI
Procise Medla Menltoring Ltd
[PREMIUM CREDIT LIMITED
[PRISYNC Analythink Bllisim
[RM CONTRACTGRS (UK) LYD
=
ROBERY LE BOUTILIER
SABRINA DESSI

D e P OB B

Greonwood Houso,64 Newforge Lane,, BT9 SNF

222 Gray's Inn Road,tondon England, WCIXEHB

PREMIUM CREDIT HOUSE 60 EAST STREET,EPSOM,SURREY, KT171HB _

Toknclofilor A.S. Bogazic] Universitast Kutey Kampusu,Teknopark 203 R. isarustu,Sariyer,
UNIT 1 PASTURE DEPOT,USHER LANE, }@AXBV YORK, Y0322LQ

Istanbul, 24342 -

THE OUTBUILOINGS, WOOD END, MARSTON,.,

FLAT F, 101 ST MARKS ROAD,LONDON,,, W10 6/W_

SAGEPAY

HOLBORN HALL 100 GRAY'S INN ROAD,LONDON, WE1XBAL

SOLIHULL MBC__ - W

INCOME & AWARDS,FO 80X 1761, SOLIHULL WEST MiDLANDS, B31 9RR

SOUTH HOLLAND DISTRICT .OOUNCH.
stainod Glasslcal

P.0. BOX 8 Priory Rosd,SPALDING LINCS, PE1I2XQ

36 Satop Road,, BE3 9A8

Straker Transtations UK Ltd
[UPS LTD

71-75 Shelton Struat,Covent Garden,London,, WC2HIIQ

AR DEPT, ST-DAVIDS WAY,BERMUDA PARK,NUNEATON, CV1075D

Volcoflex Limited
WATER PLUS -

1160 Elitatt Court,Herald Avenuo Cavantry Businass Park Coventry, CVS 6UB

PO BOX 12460, HARLOW,,,.CM209P)

WELWYN HATFIELD COUNCIL
WILTON $HOPPING VILLAGE
IWILTSHIRE COUNCH
|WINGATE BENEFIT SOLUTIONS
Zondosk

[The Campus, WELWYN GARDEN CITY, b‘lEl\’fFORDSHIRE \L8 BAE

€agle House,1 Babbaga Way, Exster Sclence Park Excter, EXS 2FN

[REVENUES TEAM,PO BOX 4385, Trowbrldge,. BA14 4DS

QUADRANT HOUSE,61-65 CROYDON ROAD,CATERMAM, SURREY, .CR3 678

1019 Market Street, San Franclsco, CA, 84103

Mark Hall

Ashbury Houso, Bishop Monkton

olololojlolololojololojolololololoio lo oo |o

Ken Pratt

18 Eddiscombo Road, London, SW6 4UA

000]Antlor Holdiny

Uindar cross guarsatee of
ud

Under cross guaranteo of

L

_‘Iolal| 6,804, 947]

Signature

Date




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Signature

Name of Shareholder Address No. of Nominat Detalls of|
(with postcode) shares held Per share (£) Value hares hel
Antler ngldlngs! Limited Antler{Holdings) Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, E14 5GL 27,739 1,0000000° 27,739.00]Ordnary |
Antler (Hdldlngsj Limited Antler {Holdings) Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, E14 5GL ) 117,882 0.2000000 23,576.40|A1 Ordinary
Antler {HoldIngs) Limited Antler (Holdings) Limited, 15 Canada Sgﬁare, London, E14 5GL 82,1i8 0.2000000 16,423.60{A2 Ordlnary.
Antler (Holdings) Limited Antler (Holdings) Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, E1456L 578,741,481 0.0000001 $7.87|B1 Ordinary
Antler (Haldings) Limited Antler {Holdings) Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, E14 5GL 80,380,760 0.0000001 8.04|82 Ordinary
Antler (Holdings) Limited Antler (Holdings) LImited, 15 Canada Square, London, E14 5GL 49,553 0.1000000 4,95530|C Ordlnary
Antler (HoldIngs) Limited i Antler (HoldIngs) Limited, 15 Canada Square, Léndon, E14 56L 3,334 0.0990000 330.07|C Deferred
Antler {Holdings} Limited Antler (Holdings) Umited, 15 Canada Square, London, £14 5GL 3,334 0.0010000 333jc1 :
Antler (HoldIngs) Limited Antler {HoldIhgs) Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, £14 5GL 6,452 0.7000000 4,516.40|D Ordinary
Antler (Holdings) Limited Antler (Holdings) Limited, 1S Canada Square, London, E14 5GL 8,333 | . 0.1000000 833.30E Ordinary
Antler (HoldIngs) Limited Antler (Holdings) Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, E14 5GL 10,575 0.2000000 2,115.00|F Ordinary
Antler (Holdings) Limited - |Antler gHoldlﬁgsz Limited, 15 Canada Sguaré, London, E14 5GL 1,506 0:1000000 150.60|G Ordinary
Antler (Holdings) Limited Antler (Holdings) Limited, 15 Canada Square, London, £14 5GL 12,509 0.0100000 125.09|H OVdInary
Antler {Holdings) Limited J|Antler (HoldIngs) Limited, 15 Canada Sguére, tondon, £14 5GL 13,333 0.0093000 132.00}H Deferred
Antler (Holdings) Limited Antler (Ho!dings) Limited, 15 Canada Squarg, London, £14 5GL (133,333 0‘0001000_ 13.33{H1
: Total| - 80,979]

Date 2R /0 6/'2;5'2,:3 .



